
Grading Period Schedule 

2023-2024 

 

 

Richland County Elementary School 

 
 

First Trimester      August 16 – November 9 

Mid-Term       Friday, October 6 

End of First Trimester      Thursday, November 9 
 

Second Trimester      November 13 – February 23 

Parent Teacher Conference     Thursday, November 16 (5-8 p.m.) 

Parent Teacher Conference     Friday, November 17 (9 a.m.-1 p.m.) 

Mid-Term        Friday, January 12 

Parent Teacher Conference     Friday, February 16 

End of Second Trimester     Friday, February 23 

 

Third Trimester      February 26 – May 21 

Mid-Term       Friday, April 12 

End of Third Trimester     Tuesday, May 21 

 

 

 

Richland County Middle & High School 

 
 

First Quarter       August 16 - October 13 
Mid-Term       Friday, September 15 

End of First Quarter      Friday, October 13 
 

Second Quarter      October 16 – December 21 

Mid-Term/Parent Teacher Conference   Thursday, November 16 (5-8 p.m.) 

Parent Teacher Conference     Friday, November 17 (9 a.m.-1 p.m.) 

End of Second Quarter     Thursday, December 21 
 

Third Quarter      January 3 – March 8 

Mid-Term       Friday, February 2 

Parent Teacher Conference     Friday, February 16  

End of Third Quarter      Friday, March 8 
 

Fourth Quarter      March 11 – May 21 

Mid-Term       Friday, April 12 

End of Fourth Quarter      Tuesday, May 21 
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